
  

INTERCOLLEGIATE CENTER FOR CLASSICAL STUDIES IN ROME 
 

CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 
 

 

 

FALL TERM 2016 

 

 

August    29 Monday  Opening of the CENTER 

September          1-2 Thursday-Friday  Arrival of students at the Center 

September     5 Monday  First day of classes 

September    16 Friday  Last day to change courses 

October       8  to October 16  Field trip to Sicily 

October         16   to October 23 Fall Break 

October          24  Monday Classes resume 

November      12 to November 19  Field trip to Campania 

November   21 Monday  Classes resume 

November   24 Thursday Thanksgiving Dinner 

December     9 Friday Last day of classes 

December   12 Monday First day of exams 

December   16 Friday  Last day of exams 

December   18 Sunday  Students MUST leave by 12:00 noon 

December   21 Wednesday Closing of the CENTER 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2017 

 

 

January   09 Monday Opening of the CENTER 

January   09 Monday Arrival of Winter Programs 

January   26 Thursday Departure of Winter Programs 

January        26-27 Thursday-Friday  Arrival of students at the Center 

January   30 Monday  First day of classes 

February    10 Friday  Last day to change courses 

March         4  to March 12      Field trip to Sicily 

March     12 to March 19     Spring break 

March    20 Monday  Classes resume 

April      1  to April 8   Field trip to Campania 

April    10 Monday  Classes resume 

May     5 Friday Last day of classes 

May     8 Monday First day of exams 

May    12 Friday  Last day of exams 

May    14 Sunday  Students MUST leave by 12:00 noon 

May    16 Tuesday  Arrival of Summer Programs 

July   30  Sunday Departure of Summer Programs 

July   31 Monday  Closing of the CENTER 


